
From: Susan Siegel
To: Sergio Esposito; Adam Rodriguez; Ed Lachterman
Cc: Luciana Haughwout; Patrick Murphy; John Tegeder; Robyn Steinberg; Diana Quast; Maura Weissleder
Subject: RE: Cash for Cans
Date: Tuesday, September 9, 2025 9:56:31 AM
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I’m ok with use and text.
The issue  truck access would appear to be a site plan issue  to be decided by the planning board.
If that board feels 18 wheelers can’t safely access truck, then they would have power to reject site
plan
 
 
Susan Siegel
Councilwoman, Town of Yorktown
ssiegel@yorktownny.gov
(845) 685-6875
 

From: Sergio Esposito <sesposito@yorktownny.gov> 
Sent: Monday, September 8, 2025 7:47 PM
To: Adam Rodriguez <ARodriguez@bpslaw.com>; Ed Lachterman <elachterman@yorktownny.gov>
Cc: Luciana Haughwout <lhaughwout@yorktownny.gov>; Patrick Murphy
<pmurphy@yorktownny.gov>; Susan Siegel <ssiegel@yorktownny.gov>; John Tegeder
<jtegeder@yorktownny.gov>; Robyn Steinberg <rsteinberg@yorktownny.gov>; Diana Quast
<dquast@yorktownny.gov>; Maura Weissleder <mauraw@yorktownny.gov>
Subject: Re: Cash for Cans
 
I am not in favor of this use especially since an 18 wheeler cannot properly navigate the
property
 
Sent via the Samsung Galaxy S24 Ultra, an AT&T 5G smartphone
Get Outlook for Android

From: Adam Rodriguez <ARodriguez@bpslaw.com>
Sent: Monday, September 8, 2025 3:36:56 PM
To: Ed Lachterman <elachterman@yorktownny.gov>
Cc: Sergio Esposito <sesposito@yorktownny.gov>; Luciana Haughwout
<lhaughwout@yorktownny.gov>; Patrick Murphy <pmurphy@yorktownny.gov>; Susan Siegel
<ssiegel@yorktownny.gov>; John Tegeder <jtegeder@yorktownny.gov>; Robyn Steinberg
<rsteinberg@yorktownny.gov>; Diana Quast <dquast@yorktownny.gov>; Maura Weissleder
<mauraw@yorktownny.gov>
Subject: Cash for Cans
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.
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For discussion and possible referral authorization tomorrow.  If acceptable, I will put in local
law format.

A
 
Adam Rodriguez, Esq.
Bleakley Platt & Schmidt, LLP
One North Lexington Avenue
White Plains, NY 10601
 

     

Direct Dial: (914) 287-6145
Facsimile: (914) 683-6956
Email: arodriguez@bpslaw.com
 
Website: http://www.bpslaw.com 
BIO | VCARD

********************
This e-mail, and any attachments thereto, is intended only for use by the addressee(s) named herein and
may contain legally privileged and/or confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient of
this e-mail, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this e-mail, and any
attachments thereto, is strictly prohibited. If you have received this e-mail in error, please notify me by
replying to this message and permanently delete the original and any copy of this e-mail and any printout
thereof.
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